
 6350 

 1050  1050 

 1
28

0 

 615 

 1280 

 270 

 225 

 1
78

0 

 3
00

 

DISPLAY NAME/NUMBER:

DWG No.PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA CONTAINED HEREIN ARE THE EXCLUSIVE 
PROPERTY OF PROMAX PLASTICS AND SHALL BE RETURNED TO THEM UPON REQUEST.
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION FOR THIS PROJECT AND IS NOT 
TO BE MADE AVAILABLE TO 3RD PARTIES WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF PROMAX PLASTICS

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
ISSUED:

AUTHOR:

MATERIAL:

WEIGHT:   kg SCALE: 1:40 SHEET: 1 OF 1

NOTE:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm1.
TOLERANCE: 3%2.

B.H.

LLDPE

3/11/2025

A3

XPRESS Underground 
Tank 8,000 Ltr 1.2M Dia 
(UX1208000)

DETAILED DRAWING

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View27


